VODKA*

SINGLE
Absolute Vanilla 5
Smirnoff Red 5
Grey Goose 8
Belvedere 8
RUM*
DARK SINGLE
Captain Morgan Dark 5
Captain Morgan Spiced 5
Zacapa 23 7
WHITE
Bacardi White 5
Malibu Coconut
GIN~*

SINGLE
Gordon’s 5
Bombay Sapphire 7
Gordon’s Pink 5
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 5
Hendricks 7
WHISKEY*

SINGLE
Bulleit Frontier Bourbon 5
Jack Daniels 5
Johnny Walker Black 6
Southern Comfort 6
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 8
COGNAC/BRANDY*

SINGLE
Courvoisier 7
Hennessy 7

e additional cost with mixers

DOUBLE

7.50
7.50
10

10

DOUBLE

7.50
7.50
9

7.50

DOUBLE
7.50
10
7
;

10

DOUBLE
7.50
7.50
7.50

8

11

DOUBLE

10
10

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo White
Jose Cuervo Dark

Patron Silver

BEER

SINGLE
5

5

DRAFT

JusThai Pilsner

BOTTLE
Asahi

Brooklyn Pilsner

Corona 330ml
Chang 320ml
Singha 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Brewdog Punk IPA 330ml

SHOTS

Jose Cuervo
Jose Cuervo Gold
White Sambuca
Black Sambuca

Baby Guinness
Kahlua, Baileys

Slippery Nipple
Sambuca, Baileys

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

DOUBLE
7

5.50

5.50

#

A\
Jushei

DRINKS MENU

e

By
{s




CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Portaceli Cava Brut
Vilaranu Brut Rosado

Famigila Rose
Famigila

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee

Moet Classic

WINE

SML
WHITE
Le Jardin Chardonnay 5.20
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio 5.20
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc 6.50
La Soraia Gavi DOCG =
RED
Down Under Shiraz 6.80
Daguet De Berticot Merlot 6.20
Trivento Tribu Malbec 6.50
Corte Del Duca Nebbiolo &
ROSE
The Painted Ladies 6.50
White Zinfandel
Bello Tramonto Pinot 6.50

Grigio Rose

Whispering Angel Rose

GLASS
7.50
5

8.5
MED LRG
7.50 9.20
7.50 9.80
8.20 10.50
8.20 10.50
8.50 10.80
8.00 10.20
8.75 9.80

8.75 10.50

25

29.5

31

32

93

130

23.99

26.00

32.50

36.00

25.50

27.50

28.00

35.50

24.50

25.50

55.00

JUSTHAI COCKTAILS 2

Mekhong Twilight
Rum, Créeme de Cassis, Pineapple Juice

Hwachee Fizz

Gin, Watermelon Juice, Watermelon Syrup, Lime Juice,
Clarified Strawberry Milk Punch

Taeng Mo

Gin, Honeydew Cordial, Lime Juice, Creme de Coconut,
Chartreuse

Blood Brother

Tequila, Cinnamon Sugar, Lime Juice, Red Wine

Pandant Fever
Coconut Rum, Double Cream, Pandan Gomme Syrup

Spicy Mango Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum, Amaretto, Mango Puree, Lime
Juice, Chilli Pepper

COCKTAILS i

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Liquor, Benedictine Liquor, Angostura Bitters,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Daiquiri: - Original et Frozen
Light Rum, Fruit Puree, Sugar Syrup, Fruit Liquor
(choose ORIGINAL, STRAWBERRY or PASSIONFRUIT)

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Freshly Brewed Espresso,
Sugar Syrup (optional)

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liquor, Passionfruit
Puree, Lime Juice, served with a shot of Prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Paloma
Tequila, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Sea Salt

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice (choose ORIGINAL,
STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT or MANGO)

Raspberry Fizz

Prosecco, Black Raspberry Liquor

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Dash of Angostura, Orange Bitters,
Brown Sugar

MOCKTAILS 6

Mai Thai Mocktail

Lemonade, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Passion Punch

Stryyk Not Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Strawberry-Mango Ale
Strawberry Puree, Mango Puree, Ginger Ale, Lime Juice

Cosnopolitan
Gordon’s Zero. Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Espresso Martini
Lyre’s Coffee Liqueur, Stryyk Not Vodka, Coffee, Sugar Syrup

SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice 3.75
(Apple, Cranberry, Orange or Pineapple)

Passionfruit & Orange Jduice 4

Tonic Water SE.5
Tonic Water Light 3175
Ginger Beer el 715
Ginger Ale 375
Soda Water 3iers
Sprite 3.75
Coke 4.25
Diet Coke 4

Owlet- Apple & Raspberry 4

Redbull 4.75

HOT DRINKS

Tea (Green, Jasmine or Mint) 2.50
Earl Grey 2.50
English Breakfast 2.50
Americano 3

Cappuccino 3.50
Latte 3.50
Mocha 3.50



